



Invoice

P.O. Box 336578
Greeley, CO 80633
970-460-0064

Date	Invoice #
6/27/2019	37716

Bill To
Impetro Resources LLC 2820 Logan Drive Loveland, CO 80538

Well Information
Scott #1 SWD Sam Bradley

Ticket Number	Ticket Date	PO / AFE
38510	6/26/2019	6/26-6/27

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
4	Labor	109.00	436.00
7	Wireline Helper	30.00	210.00
1	Equalizing Prong	60.00	60.00
1	Subsistence	250.00	250.00
1	One Trip Plug	350.00	350.00
1	One Trip Redress	350.00	350.00
1	GS above 2"	175.00	175.00
1	Pump Thru Sub	250.00	250.00
1	Gauge Ring 2" and Above	150.00	150.00
240	Pick Up Mileage	1.50	360.00
240	Mileage	2.50	600.00
2	Service Truck Charge - Long Distance/Snubbing Unit	600.00	1,200.00
1	Safety, Redress, Certifications	32.00	32.00
	Service Rep: Bryce Hjelm		
	Pd 7/1/19 Citizens #402 Workover		

Remit To: Core-Tech Wireline Services, LLC
Dept. #112
PO Box 701683
Tulsa, OK 74170

Due Upon Receipt

Total

\$4,423.00

CORE- TECH WIRELINE SERVICES, LLC

An Excellence Logging Company

Field Ticket #
38510

P.O.BOX 336578 • GREELEY, CO 80633 • 970-460-0064 • FAX 970-460-9605

Company Name Impetro Resources LLC Company Rep Sam Bradley Date 6-26/6-27-19

Well Name Scott #1 SWD 2820 Logan Dr. Loveland CO Wireline Truck 970.593.8128 39

T/C or Flange Size _____ Wire Size _____ Tubing Pressure _____ Casing Pressure 80538 Fluid Level _____

Services Performed ☒ Wireline _____ Fishing _____ BHP _____ Other _____

Start Time _____ End Time _____ Description of Work Qty. Unit Price Amount

6-26-19				
Road Right Pickup to Location 120 Miles, on Location 8:30Am				
RUW/ Pump In Tee				
RHW/ 2.347" Gauge Ring to 4130, Flush Tubing				
RHW/ 2.5" one trip Plug, set @ 4105				
Wait for Well to load & PSI test				
Leave Location 2:30Pm				
6-27-19				
on location 9:45Am				
RUW/ Pump In Tee				
RHW/ 2.5" GS & EQ Prong to 4105				
Beat Down to EQ Well Went on Vac	Labor	4	109	436
Push, Remove Prong, Run In Fish one	Hand	7	30	210
trip @ 4105	EQ Prong	1	60	60
RD	Subsistence	1	250	250
Road Right Pickup to Base	one trip Redress	1	350	350
	one trip Plug	1	350	350
	2.5" GS	1	175	175
	Pump In Tee	1	250	250
	2.347" Gauge Ring	1	150	150
	Pickup Mileage	240	1.50	360
	Rig Mileage	240	2.50	600
	Service truck	2	600	1200
Redress, Certifications		1	32.00	32
Subtotal				

ESTIMATED COST:  4,423

Operator Bryce Hjelm
Helper Gabe Perez
Supervisor _____

Approved By:

